
Title Start	time Where
Nursery	Care 08:30	AM Nursery

Morning	Blend 09:00	AM Fellowship	Hall

Worship	Connections 09:00	AM Classroom	L4

Coffee	Hour 10:00	AM Parlor

Why	Methodist?	Adult	Sunday	School 10:00	AM Chapel

New	Adult	Sunday	School	Group	(beg	1/8) 10:00	AM Firseside	Room

Kingsgate	Campus	Ministry 10:00	AM Logos	Lounge

Children's	Sunday	School 10:00	AM L4	and	L5

Youth	Sunday	School 10:00	AM Donnenwirth

Worship	Connections 11:00	AM L4	and	L5

Traditional	Worship 11:00	AM Sanctuary

Columbus	Women's	Chorus 07:00	PM Chapel

NA 08:00	PM Fellowship	Hall

Sermon	Starters 07:00	AM Parlor

Cap	Pride	Rehearsal 06:00	PM (multiple	locations)

SAA 06:30	PM Art	Gallery

New	Member	Class	(beg	1/10) 06:30	PM

Co	Dependents 07:00	PM Donnenwirth

Rummage	Collection 06:15	PM Fellowship	Hall

Blenders	Rehearsal 06:30	PM Choir	Room

John	Keeny	-	Psalms	Class	(beg	1/11) 07:00	PM Chapel

SLAA 12:00	PM Logos	Lounge

Bell	Choir	Rehearsal 06:15	PM Handbell	Room

SAA 06:30	PM Art	Gallery

Chancel	Choir	Rehearsal 07:30	PM Choir	Room

Day	of	week Start	date Title Start	time Where
Mon 01/02/2017 Young	Adults	Lead	Team 06:30	PM Parlor

Tue 01/03/2017 Trustees	Meeting 07:00	PM Centennial	Room

Wed 01/04/2017 Young	Adult	Small	Group 06:30	PM Logos	Lounge

Sun 01/08/2017 Baptism	of	our	Lord	Sunday

Mon 01/09/2017 Prayer	Partners 07:00	PM Logos	Lounge

Thu 01/12/2017 Mexico	Mission	Trip	1/12	-	1/24

Fri 01/13/2017 Parent	&	Caregiver	Night	Out 06:00	PM Nursery

01/13/2018 Youth	Fun	Night 07:30	PM

Sun 01/15/2017 HUMAN	RELATIONS	DAY	SPECIAL	SUNDAY

Mon 01/16/2017 Adult	Faith	Formation 07:00	PM Donnenwirth	Lounge

Storytellers	 07:00	PM Centennial	Room

Thu 01/19/2017 Lunch	Packing 06:00	PM Kitchen

Fri 01/20/2017 Hosting	for	Choir	Visitors	from	Pennsylvania

Sun 01/22/2017 AA	Anniversary	Party 04:00	PM Fellowship	Hall,	Kitchen

Tue 01/24/2017 Lunch	Packing 06:00	PM Kitchen

YA	Winter	Mixer 07:00	PM Roy	G	Biv	Gallery

Fri 01/27/2017 SPECTRUM	Euchre	Party 06:30	PM Fellowship	Hall

Family	Movie	Night 06:30	PM L4	Classroom

Sat 01/28/2017 Breakfast	for	the	Homeless 09:00	AM Gates	Fourth	UMCC

UMC	Retreat 09:00	AM (multiple	locations)

Sun 01/29/2017 All	Church	Lunch 12:00	PM Kitchen,	Fellowship	Hall

Volunteer	Open	House 05:00	PM Colleen's	Home

King	Avenue	Players	Auditions 06:30	PM 3rd	Floor

Lit	Club 07:00	PM Logos	Lounge

Mon 01/30/2017 King	Avenue	Players	Auditions 06:30	PM 3rd	Floor

Tue 01/31/2017 King	Avenue	Players	Rehearsal 06:30	PM 3rd	Floor

Recurring	Events	-	January	2017

Additional	January	2017	Events

Sundays

Mondays

Tuesdays

Wednesdays

Thursdays

20
17

New Member Class (beg 1-16)              06:30 PM  Fireside Room


